Ceramic
Ceramic
Glass
Tungsten (metalized)
Gold / Nickel
(surface) / (under)
Compliant
Lid

Load capacitance (CL)
Frequency designator
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE
93 = 93SMX
93 = 93SMX
Package Circuit Calibration Condition
S = Series resonance
M = Parallel resonance
CL = 16 pF 100 = 10.000 MHz
360 = 36.000 MHz
Frequency
93M100-16
93S360
SMI PART NO.
FREQUENCY
MHz
FREQUENCY
DESIGNATOR
MAX EQUIVALENT
SERIES RESISTANCE
OHMS(Ω)    ESR
FREQUENCY
MHz
FREQUENCY
DESIGNATOR
MAX EQUIVALENT
SERIES RESISTANCE
OHMS(Ω)    ESR
FREQUENCY
MHz
FREQUENCY
DESIGNATOR
MAX EQUIVALENT
SERIES RESISTANCE
OHMS(Ω)    ESR
4.000000 040 300
5.000000 050 300
7.200000 072 300
8.000000 080 200
9.510000 0951 200
9.843750 0984 200
9.845310 09845 200
9.859380 0985 200
9.861820 09861 200
9.864380 09864 200
9.874380 0987 200
10.000000 100 100
10.000500 100005 100